
3.1       RESULT ANALYSIS OF  

CBSE RESULT : 2017 - 2018 

  AISSE - Class X - Result Analysis 
 

 

Class 

Number of Grades No. of students   
 

A1 
 

A2 
 

B1 
 

B2 
 

C1 
 

C2 
 

D1 
 

D2 
 

E 
 

App 
 

Pass 
Com 

p 

 

Fail 
Pass% P.I. 

 

Class X 
 

49 
 

75 
 

83 
 

75 
 

72 
 

72 
 

78 
 

54 
 

17 
 

115 
 

100 
 

15 
 

0 
 

86.96 
 

54.43 

 

  AISSCE - Class XII - Result Analysis 
 

 

Class 

Number of Grades 
(Considering only 5 main subjects excluding Phy. Edn.) 

 

No. of students 
  

 Pass% P.I.  

A1 
 

A2 
 

B1 
 

B2 
 

C1 
 

C2 
 

D1 
 

D2 
 

E 
 

App 
 

Pass 
Com 

p 

 

Fail 

Class XII – 
(Over All) 

10 
6 

11 
1 

11 
3 

 

67 
 

83 
 

71 
 

59 
 

30 
 

0 
 

128 
 

128 
 

0 
 

0 
 

100.00 
 

65.06 

 
 

Science 
 

76 
 

69 
 

66 
 

34 
 

43 
 

28 
 

18 
 

6 
 

0 
 

68 
 

68 
 

0 
 

0 
 

100.00 
 

71.88 

 

Commerce 
 

10 
 

16 
 

23 
 

26 
 

30 
 

32 
 

32 
 

21 
 

0 
 

38 
 

38 
 

0 
 

0 
 

100.00 
 

50.07 

 

Humanities 
 

20 
 

26 
 

24 
 

7 
 

10 
 

11 
 

9 
 

3 
 

0 
 

22 
 

22 
 

0 
 

0 
 

100.00 
 

69.89 

 

 

 

 

 

  



TEACHER WISE RESULT ANALYSIS  AISSCE RESULT 2018 (CLASS XII) 
 

 
S. No 

 
Subject 

 
Teacher’s Name 

 
App 

 
Pass 

 
Pass% 

 
P.I. 

 

33 to 
44.9 

 

45 to 
59.9 

 

60 to 
74.9 

 

75 to 
89.9 

 

90 & 

above 

1 HISTORY Mrs.Uma Tripathi,PGT 22 22 100 
 

85.23 0 1 8 9 4 
 

2 
 

SOCIOLOGY 
Mr. Dileep Kumar, 
Contact.l Teacher 

 

18 
 

18 
 

100 
 

84.72 

 

0 
 

1 
 

4 
 

8 
 

5 

3 GEOGRAPHY Mr. Rajneesh Sonkar,PGT 22 22 100 
 

79.55 0 1 5 13 3 

4 CHEMISTRY Mr. Shishir Pandey, PGT 34 34 100 
 

78.31 0 1 10 11 12 
 

5 
COMPUTR 
SCIENCE 

 

Mr. Ashok Kumar, PGT 
 

18 
 

18 
 

100 
 

77.78 

 

0 
 

0 
 

1 
 

9 
 

8 

6 ENGLISH CORE Mr. Aditya Vikram, PGT 56 56 100 
 

71.21 1 8 11 20 16 

7 PHY. EDUCATION Mr. Neeraj Yadav, TGT 126 126 100 
 

69.54 0 13 44 57 12 

8 PHYSICS Mr. Sameer Verma, PGT 34 34 100 
 

68.38 0 1 14 12 7 

9 ENGLISH CORE Mr. U.S. Mishra, PGT 
 

72 
 

72 100 
 

68.06 
 

3 
 

7 
 

22 
 

27 
 

13 

10 BIOLOGY Mrs. Rashmi Chawla,PGT 16 16 100 
 

67.97 0 1 5 6 4 

11 CHEMISTRY Mr. Amit Saxena,PGT 34 34 100 62.87 0 2 18 11 3 

12 HINDI CORE Mr. R.K. Pathak, PGT 95 95 100 62.11 1 15 31 37 11 

13 PHYSICS Mr. R.K.Gupta,PGT 34 34 100 61.40 0 2 16 15 1 

14 INFO. PRAC. Mrs. Seema Keshari,PGT 12 12 100 54.17 0 1 1 6 4 
 

15 
 

ECONOMICS 
Mr. Mayank Srivastawa, 
PGT 

 

42 
 

42 
 

100 
 

53.87 
 

0 
 

17 
 

12 
 

6 
 

7 

 

16 
BUSINESS 
STUDIES 

 

Mr. K.N. Gupta,PGT 
 

38 
 

38 
 

100 
 

40.46 
 

7 
 

16 
 

8 
 

6 
 

1 

17 MATHEMATICS Mrs. Neelam Kushwaha 55 53 95.24 64.55 7 7 13 14 12 

18 ACCOUNTANCY Mr. K.N. Gupta,PGT 38 35 92.11 45.72 3 18 10 3 1 

 

 





 


